TD517030EN
July 30, 2019 10:53 AM
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
Recessed 6-inch LED square downlight with field interchangeable
optics deliver narrow, medium and wide distribution patterns ideal
for general area lighting. Luminaire is airtight and can be installed in
new construction or below the ceiling in renovation applications. Field

6 1 S  /  6 4 S
Halo Commercial
Ordering Information
Sample Number: PRS6FS24D010REM7 - SM6248FS - 61SMDH
A complete luminaire consists of a mounting frame, LED module, and reflector (order separately)
Ordering Information, 120-277VAC, 0-10V analog dimming
Housing Frame Lumens Input / Control Options
PRS6 = 6” square
new construction and
remodeler housing
Field Selectable
FS12 = field selectable 1000, 1500 and 2000 lumens (nominal), use with
SM6128FS LED module
FS24 = field selectable 2000, 3000 and 4000 lumens (nominal), use with
SM6248FS LED module
Fixed, Factory Set
10 = 1000 lumens (nominal), use with SM6128FS LED module (Type IC rated)
15 = 1500 lumens (nominal), use with SM6128FS LED module (Type IC rated)
30 = 3000 lumens (nominal), use with SM6248FS LED module
D010=120-277VAC,
50/60Hz, 0-10V analog
1% dimming
REM7=7 watt emergency module with remote test / indicator
light, use with D010 only
REM14=14 watt emergency module with remote test /
indicator light, use with D010 only
LWTPD1=Factory installed LumaWatt Pro wireless tile mount
sensor kit, D010 only
SWPD1=Factory installed WaveLinx tile mount daylight sensor,
includes control module, sensor and cable, D010 only
Ordering Information, Distributed Low Voltage Power - for use with Eaton DLVP system only
Housing Frame Lumens Input / Control Options
PRS6 = 6” square
new construction and
remodeler housing
Fixed, Factory Set
10 = 1000 lumens (nominal), use with SM6128FS LED module (Type IC rated)
15 = 1500 lumens (nominal), use with SM6128FS LED module (Type IC rated)
20 = 2000 lumens (nominal), use with SM6128FS LED module
30 = 3000 lumens (nominal), use with SM6248FS LED module
40 = 4000 lumens (nominal), use with SM6248FS LED module
DLV=distributed
low voltage driver,
1%-100% dimming.
DLV for use with
Eaton’s DLVP system
only. Refer to DLVP
low-voltage power
module and DLVP
specifications for
details.
REMV7 = 7 watt emergency module with remote test /
indicator light, use with DLV only
REMV14 = 14 watt emergency module with remote test /
indicator light, use with DLV only
Accessories
HB128APK=L channel hanger bar, 26”, pair (replacement)
RMB22=Adjustable wood joist mounting bars, pair, extend to 22” long
H347=347 to 120V step down transformer, 75VA
H347200=347 to 120V step down transformer, 200VA
PORLWTPD1=LumaWatt Pro wireless sensor kit, field installed, D010 only
TWSWPD1=WaveLinx wireless sensor kit, field installed, D010 only
LED Module Lumens CRI/CCT
SM6 = 6” LED module. 12=Field selectable 1000, 1500 and 2000 lumens (nominal), preset for 2000
lumens, use with PRS6FS12*, PRS610*, PRS615*, PRS620* housings
24=Field selectable 2000, 3000 and 4000 lumens (nominal), preset for 4000
lumens, use with PRS6FS24*, PRS620*,PRS630*, PRS640* housings
8FS =80 CRI (minimum), field selectable 3000, 3500 and 4000 CCT, preset for 3500K
Reflector - Deep Distribution2 Finish Flange Accessories
61S = 6” square reflector,
non-conductive polymer,
use with SM6 modules
only
ND = narrow, TIR lens included
(58° beam angle, 0.84 SC)
MD = medium, TIR lens included